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SHANUIEIY 0713

v
AR 017062018 - 30/06/2018

TagBuenilszinn : 1101020501 FurhnAds

Weaiuchn - 0701300018 i “ 394.578.00
Try¥iaurhn : 10960 funoaumslipliaumonuainisy 394,578.00
01062018  |0200000588  |J0 3600032484 0701300018 0701300018 | 0.00 1.540.00 '
1600015345 | RX 2356006200009656 0701300018 0701300018 23,500.00 0.00 416.538.00
04.06.2018 1600015180 |RX 2351222500007990 0701300018 0701300018 38,000.00 0.00
1600015357 | RX 1491129900002658 0701300018 0701300018 15.621.37 0.00 470,159.37
05.06.2018 1600014340  |RX 1495277600006829 0701300018 0701300018 19.000.08 0.00
1600015468 | RX 2348193100005127 0701300018 0701300018 40.500.00 0.00 529,659.45
06.06.2018 1600015378 |RX 1498008900007126 ' 0701300018 0701300018 * 19,000.56 0.00
1600015630 | RX 2188045100002707 0701300018 0701300018 65.155.88| 0.00 613,815.89
08.06.2018 1600015660  |RX 2357019700006355 0701300018 0701300018 57.000.00 0.00
' 1600015661 | RX 2357019700006256 0701300018 0701300018 73,800.00 0.00
1600015662  |RX 2357019700006157 0701300018 0701300018 3,500.00 0.00
) 1600015672 |RX 7702314100010331 0701300018 0701300018 _ 41,252.06 000
1600015721 |RX 7701013800003247 0701300018 0701300018 37,989.04 0.00 827,356.99
11.06.2018 1600014350 |RX 2188086600009317 0701300018 0701300018 54,561.64 0.00 881,918.63
12.06.2018 1600004206 | RX 2187020300009079 0701300018 0701300018 17,169.04 0.00
1600004602 | RX 2188086600011494 0701300018 0701300018 17.867.01 0.00 916,954.68
13.06.2018 1600014843 | RX 1495277600008594 0701300018 0701300018 38,886.88 0.00
1600016054 | RX 2188086600005553 0701300018 0701300018 19,000.00 0.00
1600016058 |RX 2188086600005652 0701300018 0701300018 20,000.36 0.00 994,841.92|
~ % - -
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0701300018
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7,787.67
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632.88
37.899.73
0.00
3,433.00
19.000.00
10.000.15
0.00
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0.00
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632.88
0.00

0.00
©0.00
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suMsSNsdIng

G KRUNGTHAI BANK

'[Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 218-6-04216-9 Currency THB

Account Name Ruadu.aus.msUgsuiteu a. Account Status Active

Alias Name Li]uqﬂu_auqlnﬁﬂﬁy_m’ﬁu A Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 --=>

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date B1-06—2018 |E To Date |30-06—2018 IB

O Specific Period: Today VJ
— >

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
04-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,260.00 4,260.00 108682
04-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,300.00 17,560.00 108682
04-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,996.00 21,556.00 108682
04-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,600.00 48,156.00 108682
04-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,200.00 64,356.00 108682
04-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,968.00 76,324.00 108682
04-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,600.00 94,924.00 108682
04-06-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -94,924.00 0.00 0218
05-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 595.00 595.00 108682
05-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,220.00 11,815.00 108682
05-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 15,815.00 108682
05-06-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -4,595.00 11,220.00 0218
06-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 642.00 11,862.00 108682
06-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120.00 11,982.00 108682
06-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 12,222.00 108682
06-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120.00 12,342.00 108682
06-06-2018 580451 CWTPC 10262121 -11,220.00 1,122.00 0218
06-06-2018 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -1,122.00 0.00 0218
08-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 420.00 420.00 108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 2/7/2561



08-06-2018

08-06-2018

11-06-2018

14-06-2018

14-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

931001

93999

931002

93999

90180

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

SBK:65 SBR:605

ICAS INCL R1 0262122

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

13,790.00

-14,210.00

4,003.62

-1,381.18

-2,622.44

810.00

24,000.00

2,180.00

120.00

540.00

575.00

10f2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

14,210.00
0.00
4,003.62
2,622.44
0.00
810.00
24,810.00
26,990.00
27,110.00
27,650.00

28,225.00

next »

Page 2 of 2

108682
0218
108682
108682
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

last I»

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 2/7/2561



%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

suMsnsYIne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

218-6-04216-9
Ruata. aua. mMsUguiteu a.
RAuady. aus.nsUfsuiieu a.

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

15-06-2018

20-06-2018

20-06-2018

20-06-2018

21-06-2018

21-06-2018

21-06-2018

25-06-2018

25-06-2018

25-06-2018

26-06-2018

26-06-2018

26-06-2018

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...

Teller id Transaction Code

931001

931001

931001

931000

931000

931000

93999

931000

931000

93999

931000

931000

90180

931000

931000

93999

93999

580451

580866

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balancs

From Date |01-06-2018

Today

v

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTPC

CWTRC

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SBK:4 SBR:530 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC

0341027332

>

Cheque No.

10262123

10262124

10262125

072

To

THB
Active

RAYONG BR.

000 ->

Page 1 of 2

Date |30-06-2018

Time [24:00 v|
Amount Balance
240.00 28,465.00
720.00 29,185.00
120.00 29,305.00
3,5660.00 32,865.00
3,000.00 35,865.00
430.00 36,295.00
-36,295.00 0.00
1,050.00 1,050.00
846.94 1,896.94
-1,050.00 846.94
17,180.00 18,026.94
750.00 18,776.94
-845.94 17,930.00
1,765.00 19,695.00
2,960.00 22,655.00
-4,725.00 17,930.00
-15,430.00 2,500.00
-1,500.00 1,000.00
-1,000.00 0.00

init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0218
108682
108682
0218
108682
108682
0700
108682
108682
0218
0218
0218

0218

2/7/2561




Page 2 of 2

26-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,500.00 20,500.00 108682
29-06-2018 93999 BPDWT R/A'/ONG PROVINC -20,500.00 0.00 0218
Total Cr. = 211,421.56 ' Total Dr. =-211,421.56
Total CLCK. 0.00
-
4] first 1 previous 20f2

rKrung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@hktb.cu th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...  2/7/2561




FIWIUNTENUEIARUINTUIAT
drinaunsujsuifuiminsees
surmsngalneg a1v1szees Laviityd 218-6-04217-7
iy

=

Tyliusnuszinn@udinsuinis (Ruusnwudszuim) swadnyd 1101020604

v

W Juil 30 fiquisu 2561

umm

ganALnAaMNTIBIIUNSLANEERATYTusNUsELAYYT Y
¥n - HUAINTEWINeNNg
msuiuiin@udngsly
A5 TULHBNSUNIANS
Wadu
Asssuilsusuimsiisunmsiiduiing,
suasiidavesmhssuduinintayfvemienu -

uan L%ﬂﬁ@'ﬁﬁw%é’ﬂaiﬁwmfﬂvuﬁu
misaiuiinnsnetugely
aemiliu
L‘Eumnﬁlﬁmw%‘aéwm -

gonnundenululdiweansuInls (Bank Statement)

(wsgfium A3Ama)
UAFUNFIUTINIASEUBY
1

W @eu nsngeu 256

0.00 um

UmMm

0.00

um

0.00 um



sSUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

@)

Date
04-06-2018
04-06-2018
21-06-2018
21-06-2018
22-06-2018
22-06-2018
25-06-2018
25-06-2018
25-06-2018
25-06-2018
25-06-2018
25-06-2018
26-06-2018
26-06-2018
26-06-2018
27-06-2018

28-06-2018

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...

Specific Period:

[Today v|
—_— >

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682

il cocA gguggsi:thM0262439TRCBR#235CID# Yieaz4
931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682

931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682

931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682

931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682

540386 CWTRC 2170057463 10262442
552776 CWTRC 2240686960 10262444
14134 CWTRC 10262445
90150 PRGA gtsauggﬁitCKm0262443TRCBR#77OCID# 10202443
ooed CBCA gguag?itCK#mZSuMTRCBR#7590ID# 52
ot GRcA (F:lguag?ithm0262446TRCBR#224CID# 10262446
580451 CWTPC 10262448
580866 CWTRC 2350250350 10262447
931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682

90180 CBCA  SBK:34 SBR:173 ICAS INCL R1 10262449
90155 cscA. B Debit 10262440

Total Cr. = 295,922.88

Page 1 of 2

218-6-04217-7 Currency THB
Ruuansudsznal dnlaanu Account Status Active
Ruuansudszana dlnanu Branch Name RAYONG BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->
From Date [01-06-2018 | B8 To Date [30-06-2018 | B

Total CLCK. 0.00

Round1:CK#10262440TRCBR#1091CID

Amount Balance Init Br
1,540.00 1,540.00 108682
-1,540.00 0.00 0700

18,000.00 18,000.00 108682
260,000.00 278,000.00 108682
15,000.00 293,000.00 108682
750.00 293,750.00 108682
-35,000.00 258,750.00 0759
-50,000.00 208,750.00 1149
-50,000.00 158,750.00 0224
-35,000.00 123,750.00 0700
-40,000.00 83,750.00 0700
-50,000.00 33,750.00 0700
-1,500.00 32,250.00 0218
-14,250.00 18,000.00 0218
632.88 18,632.88 108682
-632.88 18,000.00 0700

-18,000.00 0.00 0700

Total Dr. = -295,922.88

2/7/2561



FIUUNTENVEIARUNINGUIATS
dinaunisufsuiduiminszeas
5UIASN5IlNY @1v155804 taviityd 218-1-74718-0
fiu
Ty Buenussnniluninguin1s (Runnsessiunis) swalnd 1101010104
a fuil 30 fiquisu 2561

um
- o - Qll
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=3 -l
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. Page 1 of 1

suMSNSYINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 218-1-74718-0 Currency THB

Account Name Antnnunsufsuiiudimiaswes  Account Status Active

Alias Name dminnunsugsuitdudaiminsuos  Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 10,018.60 Available Balance 10,018.60 >

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date IO1-06—2018 ]E To Date I30-06-2018 IE

O Specific Period: [Today v]
— D>
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
30-06-2018 9400 1IPs 18.60 10,018.60 0000
Total Cr. = 18.60 Total Dr. = 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 2/7/2561
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AN NYerae yBiadfl 218-1-74718-0
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" o -l
ApUYY
Account Name
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. *oe? s t Fe Yot T Tyiaed
- ]
30/06/56 0 FrEttieH44424.86 “8"3321310,050.05 9400
P/ GRS | eeeeeeemeeee 50,03 s4E8EEREE10,000,00 §525R7 3
Wi 0| DD P 0,025.21 9400 ‘
T Sl DFSL I ¢ ] S B ad oot b MUy S v E U 5
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HNAUST 0| B s Ly AL 1eaRest0,050.08 9400 ,
0410258 218 SWEH  |eeeeeeeeeeee 50.08 $44944010 000,00 510438 g
30/06/58 0 124,82 aeneente1) 024,82 9400 .
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006159 0 R T S0 1 T8 9400 b
1300/56 218 SWCH | ceereeeeeeees .78 =ssassabrin 000.00 572301 "
N9 0 287 PO, 018,87 9400 h
BI01/60 218 SWIRC [ eeeeeeeeees 18.87 #0410 000,00 5ROBGS v
W0/06/60 0 FHH 1550 ssessnanbin 018,60 9400 "
04107160 2181 reessemaraal 40 seaseveshin 000,00 570203 "
0 0 | U RHEE8.90 sesaasnsd 0 018.90 9400 =
po7il/el 218 SWH [eeeeeeeeeee- 18.90 ssvereesti0 000.00 572501 2
10106161 0 R LN I severrannig 018,60 9400
BIOT6T 218 SRR R | L SIS sewresran1( 000,00 570203
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FOR INTERPRETATION OF “CODE" ABOVE. PLEASE SEE INSIDE BACK COVER
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»

02/07/2561
vj“aﬁuw' 5500417
) Savings Account Statement uviuvi 1
qj"v dninnumsUfzliduimiaszeea nu:u:w:: SR
fussIIMITanaszuea 3 o :yj pRoos0saaza
R . N 30/06/2561
HUNTE 19452004 .
anaidu  THB
32UD3 21000
AV132803
6/26 QUUAYNIN
nlszg o
33694 21000
fuil 510013 Moy CHK NO. U mi Aunde amn vgyﬁswms
Suiiing
B/F yeAUNN 23,500.00
01/06/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
01/06/2561 SD SAV Deposit 38,000.00 0.00 38,000.00 1 9253
04/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 38,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/06/2561 SD SAYV Deposit 40,500.00 0.00 40,500.00 1 9253
05/06/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 40,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
05/06/2561 SD SAYV Deposit 65,155.88 0.00 65,155.88 1 9253
06/06/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 65,155.88 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/06/2561 SD SAV Deposit 57,000.00 0.00 57,000.00 1 9253
07/06/2561 SD SAV Deposit 73,800.00 0.00 130,800.00 1 9253
08/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 157,000.00 0.00 73,800.00 1 90063
08/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 73,800.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/06/2561 SD SAV Deposit 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00 1 9253
13/06/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/06/2561 SD SAV Deposit 7,787.67 0.00 7,787.67 1 9253
20/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 7,787.67 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/06/2561 SD SAV Deposit 37,899.73 0.00 37,899.73 1 9253
22/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 37,899.73 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/06/2561 SD SAV Deposit | 3,433.00 0.00 3,433.00 1 9253
26/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,433.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/06/2561 SD SAV Deposit 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00 1 9253
Page Di. = 10 366,076.28 Cr.= 10 361,576.28




UANUW  02/07/2561
HAAWUN 5500417
Savings Account Statement UHUN 2
oL b o & MWW 13 TV15200d
wiu  andpnaumsgzuhauiimiaszoes e
. L. 2 Uy 020050444247
FUUTITNITINIATLO0 T 3 r
) . uii - 30/06/2561
(HUNTE 1119353083 _
anadu  THB
53893 21000
CAUREHIIG! ‘
6/26 DUUTYNIN
nlszq e
33694 21000
Tui 518013 Mofuy CHK NO. UIURY mi nunde CRURIVRERUTRE
Juniina
27/06/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/06/2561 SD SAV Deposit 4,270.00 0.00 4,270.00 1 9253
C/F voaun 'l 4,270.00
“Page Dr. = 1 19,000.00 Cr.= 1 4,270.00
Total Dr.= 11 385,076.28 Cr.= 11 365,846.28
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msleunieta ( RM) -
msnduTemsleuvislandudiunans (RN ' -

9N 579M5USUAARUNINARY
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